Tournament Teams
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36™ Annual
Lawrence Academy/Groton School

2009 Holiday Tournament & Showcase
Thursday, December 17"-Saturday December 19"

Culver Military Academy—Culver, IN
Cushing Academy—Ashburnham, MA

Groton School—Groton,

MA

Lawrence Academy—Groton, MA

North Yarmouth Academy—Yarmouth, ME

Pomfret School—Pomfret, CT
Proctor Academy—Proctor, NH
The Hill School—Pottstown, PA

Thursday, December 17%

3:00pm
4:00 pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:20pm
8:00 pm

Friday, December 18™
9:00am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am

4:00 pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00 pm
7:00pm
8:00 pm

Saturday, December 19™

8:00am Florida Everblades 95°s vs. Academie Saint-Loius
10:00 am Game C

10:00 am Game B

10:15 am Game A

12:00 pm LA/Groton Championship Game

2:30pm

Culver Academy vs. Cushing Academy
NE Huskies (EJHL) vs. Boston Jr. Bruins (EJHL)

LA JV vs. Cushing B
Proctor Academy vs. Groton School

Pomfret School vs. Lawrence Academy

Top Gun 95’s vs. New England Stars 95°s
Academie Saint-Loius vs. NE Huskies —Empire
The Hill School vs. North Yarmouth Academy

Lawrence Academy JV vs. Florida Everblades 95’s
Culver Academy vs. Proctor Academy

Cushing Academy vs. Hill School

North Yarmouth Academy vs. Lawrence Academy

Pomfret School vs. Groton School

Hill School vs. Culver Academy

Top Gun 95’s vs. Florida Everblades 95’s
North Yarmouth Academy vs. Groton School

Proctor Academy vs. Pomfret School
Academie Saint-Louis vs. Cushing B

Cushing Academy vs. Lawrence Academy

Apple Core (EJHL) vs. NE Huskies (EJHL)

Showcase Teams

Academie Saint-Louis

Apple Core (EJHL)

Boston Jr. Bruins (EJHL)
Cushing B

Florida Everblades 95°s
Lawrence JV

New England Huskies (EJHL)
New England Huskies (Empire)
New England Stars 95’s

Top Gun 95’s

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at Groton, Pratt Rink

at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, Pratt Rink

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at LA, Grant Arena

at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at Groton, Pratt Rink

at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, O’Brien Rink

at Groton, Pratt Rink

at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, Pratt Rink

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at LA, Grant Arena

at Groton, Pratt Rink

at Groton, O’Brien Rink
at Groton, Pratt Rink
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