



36th Annual

Lawrence Academy/Groton School 2009 Holiday Tournament & Showcase

Thursday, December 17th-Saturday December 19th

Tournament Teams

Culver Military Academy—Culver, IN Cushing Academy—Ashburnham, MA Groton School—Groton, MA Lawrence Academy—Groton, MA North Yarmouth Academy—Yarmouth, ME Pomfret School—Pomfret, CT Proctor Academy—Proctor, NH The Hill School—Pottstown, PA <u>Showcase Teams</u> Academie Saint-Louis Apple Core (EJHL) Boston Jr. Bruins (EJHL) Cushing B Florida Everblades 95's Lawrence JV New England Huskies (EJHL) New England Huskies (Empire) New England Stars 95's Top Gun 95's

at LA, Grant Arena

Thursday, December 17th

3:00pm	Culver Academy vs. Cushing Academy	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
4:00 pm	NE Huskies (EJHL) vs. Boston Jr. Bruins (EJHL)	at Groton, Pratt Rink
4:00pm	LA JV vs. Cushing B	at LA, Grant Arena
5:00pm	Proctor Academy vs. Groton School	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
6:00pm	Pomfret School vs. Lawrence Academy	at LA, Grant Arena
6:00pm	Top Gun 95's vs. New England Stars 95's	at Groton, Pratt Rink
7:20pm	Academie Saint-Loius vs. NE Huskies – Empire	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
8:00 pm	The Hill School vs. North Yarmouth Academy	at LA, Grant Arena
_		
lav. December 18 th		

Friday, December 18th

9:00am	Lawrence Academy JV vs. Florida Everblades 95's	at LA, Grant Arena
9:00 am	Culver Academy vs. Proctor Academy	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
10:00 am	Cushing Academy vs. Hill School	at Groton, Pratt Rink
11:00 am	North Yarmouth Academy vs. Lawrence Academy	at LA, Grant Arena
11:00 am	Pomfret School vs. Groton School	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
4:00 pm	Hill School vs. Culver Academy	at Groton, Pratt Rink
4:00pm	Top Gun 95's vs. Florida Everblades 95's	at LA, Grant Arena
5:00pm	North Yarmouth Academy vs. Groton School	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
6:00 pm	Proctor Academy vs. Pomfret School	at LA, Grant Arena
7:00pm	Academie Saint-Louis vs. Cushing B	at Groton, O'Brien Rink

Cushing Academy vs. Lawrence Academy

Saturday, December 19th

8:00 pm

• /		
8:00am	Florida Everblades 95's vs. Academie Saint-Loius	at Groton, Pratt Rink
10:00 am	Game C	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
10:00 am	Game B	at LA, Grant Arena
10:15 am	Game A	at Groton, Pratt Rink
12:00 pm	LA/Groton Championship Game	at Groton, O'Brien Rink
2:30pm	Apple Core (EJHL) vs. NE Huskies (EJHL)	at Groton, Pratt Rink